University of California Merced

SE1 Renovations RFQ

Architectural Firms Address Contact Phone # email UsB RFQ
DG Architects 1720 8th St, Sacramento, CA 95811 Mark Posnick 916-441-6800 mposnick@dga-sac.com X X AWARDED
Ratcliff 5856 Doyle St, Emeryville, CA 94608 Patricia Alarcon 510-899-6445 palarcon@ratcliffarch.com X X
Anderson Brule Architects 325 South First St, 4th Floor, San Jose, CA 95113 Lee Salin 408-535-2934 lee@aba-arch.com X X
Woods Bagot 888 Kearny St, Floor 19, San Francisco, CA 94108 Leslie Ashor 415-277-3093 Leslie.Ashor@woodsbagot.com X X
Blackbird Associates 2320 J Street, Sacramento, CA 95816 Franc Blackbird 916-446-6227 franc@blackbirdassoc.com X X
SIM-PBK 7790 N Palm Avenue, Fresno, CA 93711 John Smith 559-448-8400 jsmith@sim-pbk.com X X
RMW Architecture & Interiors 160 Pine St, 4th Floor, San Francisco, CA 94111 Stan Lew 415-490-1696 slew@rmw.com X X
Jacobs Engineering Inc 160 Spear St, Suite 1200, San Francisco, CA 94105 Malvin Whang 415-356-2040 malvin.whang@jacobs.com X X
Cannon Design 202 Green St, San Francisco, CA 94111 Carey Woo 415-373-5812 cwoo@cannondesign.com X X
Harley Ellis Deveraux 417 Montgomery St, Suite 400, San Francisco, CA 94104 Gregory Blackburn 415-981-2345 gblackburn@hed.design X X
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